Open Western Pleasure Rider

Updated On

March 21, 2016

Rank : ' Rider Name :
Rusty Green

Kenny Lakins
Gil Galyean
Cole Baker

1

2

3

4

5 | Jay Starnes
6  Katie Green

7 | Brian E Cox

8 | Karen Hornick
9 ' Shane Dowdy
10 | Brian Baker

Points :
94.50

73.25
71.25
49.00
32.00
31.00
28.50
27.50
23.00
21.50
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Intermediate Open Western Pleasure Rider

Updated On

March 21, 2016

Rank :
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—
o

Rider Name :
Shannon M Curl

Sara B Simons
Jeffrey Gibbs

RJ King
Stephen Reams
Wade Black
Wade Parks
Tate Oakley
Jason Duquette

Pierre Briere

Points :
20.00

20.00
19.50
18.00
17.00
15.50
12.00
7.00
6.50
5.50
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Limited Open Western Pleasure Rider Updated On

March 21, 2016

Rank : | Rider Name : Points :

1 | Pasley R Puthoff

2 | Adam Mathis

3 | Troy Lehn

4 | Blake Weis

5 | Drew DeBuhr

6 | Brandon Burr

7 | Gregory Edward Johnson
8 | Brad Pitts

9 | Mike Rapley

10 | Courtney Chown
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www.nsba.com

18.00
17.00
16.75
13.50
11.00
10.75
10.50
10.00

9.50

8.50




$2,500 Open Western Pleasure Rider Updated On March 21, 2016

Rank : | Rider Name : Points :
1  Troy Lehn 25.50
2 | Adam Mathis 20.00
3 | Courtney Chown 11.00
4 | Jessica Gilliam 6.50
5 | Justin Clay Arrington 6.25
6  Andrew Dewar 6.00
7 | Jenna Hyde-Gibbs 5.50
8 | Scott Neuman 5.50
9 | Alexandra Chavez 4.00
10 | Becky Galyean 4.00
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Non Pro Western Pleasure Rider Updated On March 21, 2016
Rank : | Rider Name : Points :
1 | Hillary D Roberts 45.50
2  Deanna Green 38.75
3 | Jennal Dempze 31.75
4 | Katie Bussing 28.50
5 | Darcy Reeve 26.50
6 | Susan J Roberts 25.50
7 | Kaleena Weakly 22.50
8 | Richard Carr 20.50
9 | Virginia Ann Owen 20.50
10 | Carrie Chown 20.00
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Intermediate Non Pro Western Pleasure Rider Updated On March 21, 2016

Rank : | Rider Name : Points :
1 ' Deanna Green 38.75
2 | Darcy Reeve 26.50
3 | Richard Carr 20.50
4 | Carrie Chown 20.00
5 | Cheryl A Mullikin 16.00
6  Megan M Hawkins 15.50
7 | Courtney Chown 14.50
8 ' Linda Ball Sargent 14.00
9  Angela H Wade 14.00
10 | Alexandra Chavez 12.50
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Limited Non Pro Western Pleasure Rider Updated On March 21, 2016

Rank : | Rider Name : Points :
1 | Virginia Ann Owen 34.50
2  Katie Bussing 30.50
3 | Lacy Watson 21.50
4 | Angela Fox 21.00
5 | Aaron J Bovos 18.50
6  Matthew Labrie 18.00
7 | Abbey Rawlings 16.50
8 | Mattison P Love 14.25
9 Dan Yeager 13.00
10 | Debby Brehm 9.00
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Open Hunter Under Saddle Rider Updated On March 21, 2016

Rank : | Rider Name : Points :
1  Beth Case 107.16
2 | Deanna Searles 42.50
3 | Katy Jo Zuidema 33.91
4 | Allison ] Clark 31.50
5 | Dawn M Baker 28.75
6 | Leslie Vagneur Lange 23.00
7 | Alyse B Roberts 21.75
8 | Kristy L Starnes 20.66
9 | Heidi Piper 18.50
10 | Farley M McLendon 16.50
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Limited Open Hunter Under Saddle Rider Updated On

March 21, 2016

Rank : | Rider Name : Points :

Farley M McLendon
Leslie Vagneur Lange
Shannon Gillespie

Troy Lehn

1

2

3

4

5 | Kimberley Reynolds
6  Jennifer Leckey

7 | Judy Zeitler

8 | Stephanie Lynn

9 | Beckey J Schooler

10 | Rebecca Hurst
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35.50
29.00
26.50
22.00
17.00
15.75
14.00
13.50

9.00

9.00




Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle Rider Updated On March 21, 2016
Rank : | Rider Name : Points :
1 | Jenna Sunny Jacobs 57.25
2 | Rebekah L Kazakevicius 36.00
3 | Taylor Searles 30.00
4 | Peyton Bivins 20.00
5 | Ashton Krutulis 16.50
6  Hannah Warren 16.50
7 | Shelby K Ratliff 14.50
8 | Cydney Benes 13.50
9 | Alexandra Chavez 13.00
10 | Calley Huston 11.00
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Limited Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle Rider Updated On

March 21, 2016

Rank : | Rider Name : Points :

Taylor Searles
Shelby K Ratliff
Sarah P Nimigan

Peyton Bivins

1

2

3

4

5 | Ashton Krutulis
6 | Sara Goldstein
7 | Hannah Warren
8 | Katie Jo Jones
9 | Cydney Benes

10 | Meaghan Whelan
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38.00
29.50
20.75
20.00
18.50
18.00
17.50
16.25
13.50
11.50




Open Trail Rider

Updated On

March 21, 2016

Rank : ' Rider Name :
Bruce Vickery

Whitney Lagace
Chad Evans
Blake Weis
Robin Frid
Jason Martin
Terry Cross
Charlie Cole
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Leslie Vagneur Lange

Nick Mayabb

—
o

Points :
125.50

111.75
76.50
76.50
64.50
59.50
50.50
46.50
43.50
42.50
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Open Western Riding Rider Updated On March 21, 2016
Rank : | Rider Name : Points :
1 | Leslie Vagneur Lange 70.00
2 | Charlie Cole 54.50
3 | Reid Thomas 50.00
4 | Jason Martin 40.00
5 | Nancy Ann Renfro 31.50
6 | Deanna Searles 27.50
7 | Jim R Searles 25.00
8 | Bruce Vickery 19.50
9 | Blake Weis 19.00
10 | Chad Evans 17.00
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Open Hunter Rider Updated On March 21, 2016

Rank : | Rider Name : Points :
1 | Ryan Painter 24.00
2 | Linda L Crothers 17.50
3 | C. Davidson "David" Miller 13.50
4 ' Mason Lyon 11.00
5 | Jessica A Johnson 10.50
6  Lainie DeBoer 10.50
7 | Alfred Hewitt 7.00
8 | David A Warner 6.00
9 | Lindsey Bosse 6.00
10 | Jerry D Erickson 4.50
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